
COUNTY CO REP PHONE EMAIL
Beaver Ben Hulet 801‐541‐7896 bhulet@utah.gov

Box Elder Kimberly Knorr 801‐541‐5815 kknorr@utah.gov

Cache Kim Jones 801‐560‐3679 kimjones@utah.gov

Carbon Scott Paulsen 801‐388‐5811 spaulsen@utah.gov

Daggett Kimberly Knorr 801‐541‐5815 kknorr@utah.gov

Davis Justin Merrill 801‐913‐9573 justinmerrill@utah.gov

Duchesne Kimberly Knorr 801‐541‐5815 kknorr@utah.gov

Emery Kimm Lacy 801‐558‐5138 klacy@utah.gov

Garfield Kimm Lacy 801‐558‐5138 klacy@utah.gov

Grand Kimm Lacy 801‐558‐5138 klacy@utah.gov

Iron Mark Maxfield 801‐541‐8894 mmaxfield@utah.gov

Juab Justin Merrill 801‐913‐9573 justinmerrill@utah.gov

Kane Ben Hulet 801‐541‐7896 bhulet@utah.gov

Millard Mark Maxfield 801‐541‐8894 mmaxfield@utah.gov `

Morgan Scott Paulsen 801‐388‐5811 spaulsen@utah.gov

Piute Mark Maxfield 801‐541‐8894 mmaxfield@utah.gov

Rich Kim Jones 801‐560‐3679 kimjones@utah.gov

Salt Lake  Joy Peters 801‐419‐1793 jpeters@utah.gov

San Juan Kimm Lacy 801‐558‐5138 klacy@utah.gov

Sanpete Scott Paulsen 801‐388‐5811 spaulsen@utah.gov

Sevier Mark Maxfield 801‐541‐8894 mmaxfield@utah.gov

Summit Justin Merrill 801‐913‐9573 justinmerrill@utah.gov

Tooele Joy Peters 801‐419‐1793 jpeters@utah.gov

Uintah Kimberly Knorr 801‐541‐5815 kknorr@utah.gov

Utah Joy Peters 801‐419‐1793 jpeters@utah.gov

Wasatch Scott Paulsen 801‐388‐5811 spaulsen@utah.gov

Washington Ben Hulet 801‐541‐7896 bhulet@utah.gov

Wayne Ben Hulet 801‐541‐7896 bhulet@utah.gov

Weber Joy Peters 801‐419‐1793 jpeters@utah.gov


